



# Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3200 & 3200-D Parts

Traction Unit  
Engine & Filters



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.



# Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3200 & 3200-D Parts

Traction Unit  
Engine & Filters



Item No	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
<b>Filters</b>					
10	<b>RRF10623</b>	13170210, 75-1310	SilverGuard Oil Filter - Hyd	1	
10	<b>R75-1310</b>	13170210, 75-1310	Baldwin Hyd Oil Filter	1	
11	<b>R108-3811</b>	108-3811	Element - Air Cleaner	1	
12	<b>R93-2190</b>	93-2190	Air Cleaner Assy	1	
<b>Hoses</b>					
40	<b>R93-2018</b>	93-2018	Hose- Radiator	1	
<b>Other Parts Available</b>					
70	<b>R93-2191</b>	93-2191	Band-Mounting - Air Cleaner	1	
71	<b>R66-3160</b>	33114-020, 43-0110, 48-7710, 66-3160	Bolt - Flanged Hex HD	22	
72	<b>R74-5950</b>	249-48, 74-5950	Latch - Swell	2	
73	<b>R94-8153</b>	93-2180, 94-8153	Muffler	1	
74	<b>R348856</b>	2112-9, 2412-42, 348856	Clamp - Muffler - 1-1/2	2	
75	<b>R3290-382</b>	3269-15, 3290-382	Rivet - 5/32 x 1/2 Pop Rivet	8	
76	<b>R93-2424</b>	93-2424	Bracket - Lower - Oil Cooler	2	
77	<b>R33113-016</b>	33113-016, 48-7620	Bolt - Hex Washer M6-1.0 x 12	10	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.



# Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3200 & 3200-D Parts

*Traction Unit  
Engine & Filters*



Item No	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
78	<b>R3256-22</b>	24-9-BD, 3-1032, 3256-1, 3256-22, 93-0954, 93-0989	Washer - Flat 1/4 Yellow	4	
79	<b>R33023-00</b>	33023-00, 48-7900, 49-7810	Locknut - ESNA 6mm x 1.0	4	
80	<b>R2412-34</b>	2412-34, 31-0120	Clamp - Hose .75-1.5	5	
81	<b>RG132</b>	2412-130, 2412-92	Clamp - Hose 1.56-2.5 Box/10	1	
82	<b>R87-9400</b>	87-9400	Valve - Vacuator	1	
83	<b>R94-4528</b>	94-4528	Plug	2	
84	<b>R92-5753</b>	67-7210, 92-5753	Clamp-Hose	3	
85	<b>R32144-14</b>	32104-32, 32104-49, 32144-14	Bolt - Hex Washer 5/16-18 x 5/8	8	
86	<b>R93-2169-01</b>	93-2169, 93-2169-01	Bracket- Relay	1	
87	<b>R93-7276</b>	93-7276	Decal - Danger	1	
88	<b>R68-3270</b>	68-3270	Bumper-Rubber	2	
89	<b>R66-2490</b>	66-2490	Retainer - Battery	1	
90	<b>R93-2020-01</b>	93-2020, 93-2020-01	Bracket - Support	1	
91	<b>R33104-020</b>	33104-020	Bolt - Hex Washer HD	3	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.



# Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3200 & 3200-D Parts

*Traction Unit  
Engine & Filters*



Item No	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
92	<b>R83-1030</b>	108-6879, 121-9076, 83-1030, 83-1031	Mount - Engine	3	
93	<b>R33024-00</b>	33024-00	Locknut - 8mm x 1.25	14	
94	<b>R32128-43</b>	30-8990, 32128-43, 3290-357	Nut - Flanged Whiz - 3/8-16	3	
95	<b>R83-1040</b>	83-1040	Washer - Engine	3	
96	<b>R94-4538</b>	94-4538	Spacer- Mount	3	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.